Business
St. Luke's Health System
Wal-Mart
St Alphonsus Health System
Albertsons
Battelle Energy Alliance
Micron Technology
Kootenai Medical Center
J. R. Simplot
Fred Meyer (Krogers)
Costco
Idaho Power
UPS
Mountain View Hospital
Idaho Environmental Coalition
Amalgamated Sugar
Melaleuca
Idaho Central Credit Union
BYU-Idaho
RMD Management (McDonalds)
Lamb Weston
Hewlett Packard
Eastern Idaho Regional Medical Center
Blue Cross of Idaho
LHP Pocatello (Portneuf Hospital)
Fluor Marine Propulsion
Jacksons Food Corp
Federal Cartridge Company
Lowe's Home Centers
Clearwater Paper Group
Sun Valley Company
Idaho Forest Group
Chobani
Wells Fargo
Hagadone Hospitality Co.
Schweitzer Engineering

Broulim's Super Market

Range

Industry

16,000+ Health care and social assistance

9,000 +
6,000+
5,500 +
5,500+
5,500+
3,000 +
3,000 +
2,500 +
2,000 +
2,000 +
2,000 +
2,000 +
1,500 +
1,500 +
1,500 +
1,500 +
1,500 +
1,500 +
1,500 +
1,500 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +
1,000 +

Retail trade

Health care and social assistance
Retail trade

Professional, scientific and technical services
Manufacturing

Health care and social assistance
Manufacturing

Retail trade

Retail trade

Utilities

Transportation and warehousing
Health care and social assistance
Professional, scientific and technical services
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Finance and insurance

Educational services
Accommodation and food services
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Health care and social assistance
Finance and insurance

Health care and social assistance
Professional, scientific and technical services
Retail trade

Manufacturing

Retail trade

Manufacturing

Accommodation and food services
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Finance and insurance
Accommodation and food services
Manufacturing

Retail trade



43
45
46
47
48
51
52
54
58
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
73
74
77
78
79
80
81
84
89
93
95
9%
97
103
105
106
107
108
109
111
112

Target Stores

Bingham Memorial Hospital
YMCA

U.S. Bank

Scentsy

Super 1 Foods

Sorento Lactalis

Woodgrain Millwork

Marsing Agricultural Labor Sponsoring
Silverwood

Norco

Amy's Kitchen

Idahoan Foods

Power Engineers

Glanbia Foods

North Idaho Day Surgery
Basic American Foods
Allstate Insurance Company
Western States Equipment Company
McCain Foods

ESI

D and B Supply

Knife River

Gritman Medical Center

CSK Auto (O'Reilly's)

Valley Food Service

Swire Pacific Holdings
Stinker Stores

Feast Foods (Jack-in-the-Box)
Marathon Cheese

West Valley Medical Center
St. Joseph Medical Center
CenturyLink

Hayden Beverage Company
Staker and Parson Companies
Terry Reilly Health Services

Panda Express

500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +
500 +

Retail trade

Health care and social assistance
Other Services

Finance and insurance
Manufacturing

Retail trade

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Agriculture

Arts, entertainment and recreation
Wholesale trade

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Professional, scientific and technical services
Manufacturing

Health care and social assistance
Manufacturing

Finance and insurance

Wholesale trade

Manufacturing

Construction

Retail trade

Construction

Health care and social assistance
Retail trade

Accommodation and food services
Wholesale trade

Retail trade

Accommodation and food services
Manufacturing

Health care and social assistance
Health care and social assistance
Administrative and support services
Wholesale trade

Construction

Health care and social assistance

Accommodation and food services
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