Rank	Business	Range	Industry
1	St. Luke's Health System	16,000+	Health care and social assistance
2	Wal-Mart	9,000 +	Retail trade
3	St Alphonsus Health System	6,000+	Health care and social assistance
4	Albertsons	5,500 +	Retail trade
5	Battelle Energy Alliance	5,500+	Professional, scientific and technical services
6	Micron Technology	5,500+	Manufacturing
8	Kootenai Medical Center	3,000 +	Health care and social assistance
10	J. R. Simplot	3,000 +	Manufacturing
12	Fred Meyer (Krogers)	2,500 +	Retail trade
13	Costco	2,000 +	Retail trade
14	Idaho Power	2,000 +	Utilities
15	UPS	2,000 +	Transportation and warehousing
16	Mountain View Hospital	2,000 +	Health care and social assistance
17	Idaho Environmental Coalition	1,500 +	Professional, scientific and technical services
19	Amalgamated Sugar	1,500 +	Manufacturing
20	Melaleuca	1,500 +	Manufacturing
21	Idaho Central Credit Union	1,500 +	Finance and insurance
22	BYU-Idaho	1,500 +	Educational services
23	RMD Management (McDonalds)	1,500 +	Accommodation and food services
24	Lamb Weston	1,500 +	Manufacturing
25	Hewlett Packard	1,500 +	Manufacturing
26	Eastern Idaho Regional Medical Center	1,000 +	Health care and social assistance
27	Blue Cross of Idaho	1,000 +	Finance and insurance
28	LHP Pocatello (Portneuf Hospital)	1,000 +	Health care and social assistance
29	Fluor Marine Propulsion	1,000 +	Professional, scientific and technical services
30	Jacksons Food Corp	1,000 +	Retail trade
31	Federal Cartridge Company	1,000 +	Manufacturing
32	Lowe's Home Centers	1,000 +	Retail trade
33	Clearwater Paper Group		Manufacturing
34	Sun Valley Company	1,000 +	Accommodation and food services
35	Idaho Forest Group	1,000 +	Manufacturing
37	Chobani		Manufacturing
38	Wells Fargo	1,000 +	Finance and insurance
39	Hagadone Hospitality Co.	1,000 +	Accommodation and food services
40	Schweitzer Engineering		Manufacturing
41	Broulim's Super Market	1,000 +	Retail trade

43	Target Stores	500 +	Retail trade
45	Bingham Memorial Hospital	500 +	Health care and social assistance
46	YMCA	500 +	Other Services
47	U.S. Bank	500 +	Finance and insurance
48	Scentsy	500 +	Manufacturing
51	Super 1 Foods	500 +	Retail trade
52	Sorento Lactalis	500 +	Manufacturing
54	Woodgrain Millwork	500 +	Manufacturing
58	Marsing Agricultural Labor Sponsoring	500 +	Agriculture
63	Silverwood	500 +	Arts, entertainment and recreation
64	Norco	500 +	Wholesale trade
66	Amy's Kitchen	500 +	Manufacturing
67	Idahoan Foods	500 +	Manufacturing
68	Power Engineers	500 +	Professional, scientific and technical services
69	Glanbia Foods	500 +	Manufacturing
70	North Idaho Day Surgery	500 +	Health care and social assistance
73	Basic American Foods	500 +	Manufacturing
74	Allstate Insurance Company	500 +	Finance and insurance
77	Western States Equipment Company	500 +	Wholesale trade
78	McCain Foods	500 +	Manufacturing
79	ESI	500 +	Construction
80	D and B Supply	500 +	Retail trade
81	Knife River	500 +	Construction
84	Gritman Medical Center	500 +	Health care and social assistance
89	CSK Auto (O'Reilly's)	500 +	Retail trade
93	Valley Food Service	500 +	Accommodation and food services
95	Swire Pacific Holdings	500 +	Wholesale trade
96	Stinker Stores	500 +	Retail trade
97	Feast Foods (Jack-in-the-Box)	500 +	Accommodation and food services
103	Marathon Cheese	500 +	Manufacturing
105	West Valley Medical Center	500 +	Health care and social assistance
106	St. Joseph Medical Center	500 +	Health care and social assistance
107	CenturyLink	500 +	Administrative and support services
108	Hayden Beverage Company	500 +	Wholesale trade
109	Staker and Parson Companies	500 +	Construction
111	Terry Reilly Health Services	500 +	Health care and social assistance
112	Panda Express	500 +	Accommodation and food services